
Amador Cellars 11093 Shenandoah Road Plymouth, CA 209-245-6150 www.amadorcellars.com  Andis Wines 11000Shenandoah Road Plymouth, CA  209-245-6177 www.andiswines.com   Avio Vineyards 14520 Ridge Rd., Sutter Creek 209-267-1515 www.aviowine.com  BellaGrace Vineyards 73 Main Street, Sutter Creek 209-267-8053 www.bellagrace.com  Borjon Winery 11270 Shenandoah Road, Plymouth 209-245-3087 www.borjonwinery.com  C.G. Di Arie 19919 Shenandoah  School Road, Plymouth 209-245-4700 www.cgdiarie.com 
Deaver Vineyards 12455 Steiner Road, Plymouth 209-245-4099 www.deavervineyards.com 
Dobra Zemlja Winery 12505 Steiner Road, Plymouth 209-245-3183 www.dobraz.com 
Helwig Winery 11555 Shenandoah Road, Plymouth 209-245-5200 www.helwigwinery.com   Il Gioiello/Morse Wines 22355 Lawrence Rd, Fiddletown 209-245-3395 www.morsewines.com 
 

Karmere Vineyards 11970 Shenandoah Road, Plymouth 209-245-5000 www.karmare.com 
Renwood Winery 12225 Steiner Road, Plymouth 209-245-6979 www.renwood.com  Sera Fina Cellars 17000 Latrobe Road, Plymouth 209-245-4300 www.serafinacellars.com   Story Winery 10525 Bell Road, Plymouth 209-245-6208 www.zin.com   Vino Noceto 11011 Shenandoah Road, Plymouth 209-245-6556 www.noceto.com  Young’s Vineyard and Winery 10120 Shenandoah Road, Plymouth 209-245-3005 www.youngsvineyard.com 

Amador County Wineries with Wedding/Event Ven-ues 
Several of Amador County’s Wineries offer their facilities for weddings and events.  Please contact them by phone or email for 

www.amadorwine.com        (888) 655-8614 


